Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Humber 1 : Pocklington - Tuesday 8th October 2024

Junior Boys

Pos Name

1 Zac Garratt

2 Edward Hall

3 Tom Dickson

4 Jacob Plumtree

5 Oli Sanderson

6 Cameron Coulter

7 Jack Ramshaw

8 Derek Lamb Ribosa
9 Jay Wills

10 Archie Pickford

11 Theo Fairburn-Wilkinson
12  Stanley Johnson
13  Nathan Davis

14  Arun Athwal Bravo
15 Stanley Hodkin

16 Max Regan

17  Flynn Richardson
18 Archie Portess

19 Mackenzie Beckett
20 Fin Davey

21 Jake Dawson

22  Alfie Johnson

23 George Dewhirst
24 Reuben Dodsworth
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Team Results 4
School, County
Silverdale School, South Yorkshire
Silverdale School, South Yorkshire
Silverdale School, South Yorkshire

Scoring Athletes

Wolfreton School And Sixth Form College, Humberside

Silverdale School, South Yorkshire
Pocklington School, Humberside

Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside
Pocklington School, Humberside
Silverdale School, South Yorkshire
Silverdale School, South Yorkshire

Wolfreton School And Sixth Form College, Humberside

Wolfreton School And Sixth Form College, Humberside

Pocklington School, Humberside

Wolfreton School And Sixth Form College, Humberside

Pocklington School, Humberside
Pocklington School, Humberside
Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside
Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside
Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside
Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside

Wolfreton School And Sixth Form College, Humberside

Wolfreton School And Sixth Form College, Humberside

Pocklington School, Humberside
Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside

Distance 2650
Time
9:44
9:48
10:09
10:11
10:16
10:18
10:21
10:24
10:35
10:50
11:00
11:03
11:12
11:22
11:23
11:23
11:24
11:27
11:28
11:31
11:56
12:00
12:13

14/10/2024, 13:24



Intermediate Boys
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Name

Tom Thake
Rory Keen

Will Martin
Jack Dickson
Toby Minchin
Ben Falkingham
Charles Thew
Ashton Thomspon
Dillan Evans
Charlie Smith
George Thorpe
George Moore
Oli Morris

Zach Needham
Oscar Steer
Ethan Walters
Luca Cowling
Freddie Frisby
William Milner
Bradley Putnam
Oliver Wood

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024
Humber 1 : Pocklington - Tuesday 8th October 2024

Team Results 4
School, County
Silverdale School, South Yorkshire

Scoring Athletes

Silverdale School, South Yorkshire

Silverdale School, South Yorkshire

Silverdale School, South Yorkshire

Silverdale School, South Yorkshire

Pocklington School, Humberside

Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside

Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside

Silverdale School, South Yorkshire

Wolfreton School And Sixth Form College, Humberside
Wolfreton School And Sixth Form College, Humberside
Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside

Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside

Wolfreton School And Sixth Form College, Humberside
Wolfreton School And Sixth Form College, Humberside
Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside

Pocklington School, Humberside

Pocklington School, Humberside

Pocklington School, Humberside

Wolfreton School And Sixth Form College, Humberside
Pocklington School, Humberside

Distance 4200

Time

14:36
15:09
15:43
16:16
16:19
16:32
16:45
17:00
17:07
17:37
18:25
18:32
19:14
19:35
19:39
20:16
20:29
22:32

14/10/2024, 13:24



Junior Girls

Pos Name

1 Jess Thake

2 Neela Watkinson
3 Freya Hobley

4 Megan Lewis

5 Lydia Ardley

6 Izzie Maxwell

7 Bea Farrell

8 Anna Nelson

9 Daisy Willis

10 Nattida Chaibamrung
11 Jasmin Hood

12  Emily Rowntree
13  Molly Dear

14 Lola Burnett

15 Rosa Whitford
16  Emily Patterson
17 Lauren Duerden
18 Lucy Holt

19 Eva Weston

20 Isabelle Mandair
21 Neva MclLean

22  Lola Fawcett

23  Maya Zucculo
24  Erin Ovens

25 Ellie George

26 Rachel Richardson
27 Molly Mackenzie
28 Elsa Hope

29  Evie Etherington
30 Martha Whitfield
31 Daisy Cole

32 Isolde Fowler
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Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024
Humber 1 : Pocklington - Tuesday 8th October 2024

Team Results 4
School, County
Silverdale School, South Yorkshire
Silverdale School, South Yorkshire
Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside
Wolfreton School And Sixth Form College, Humberside
Silverdale School, South Yorkshire
Silverdale School, South Yorkshire
Silverdale School, South Yorkshire
Pocklington School, Humberside
Wolfreton School And Sixth Form College, Humberside
Queen Margaret's School, North Yorkshire
King Edward Vii School, South Yorkshire
Pocklington School, Humberside
Pocklington School, Humberside
Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside
Pocklington School, Humberside
Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside
Wolfreton School And Sixth Form College, Humberside
King Edward Vii School, South Yorkshire
Queen Margaret's School, North Yorkshire
Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside
King Edward Vii School, South Yorkshire
Queen Margaret's School, North Yorkshire
Silverdale School, South Yorkshire
Queen Margaret's School, North Yorkshire
Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside
King Edward Vii School, South Yorkshire
Pocklington School, Humberside
Pocklington School, Humberside
Wolfreton School And Sixth Form College, Humberside
Queen Margaret's School, North Yorkshire
Wolfreton School And Sixth Form College, Humberside
Queen Margaret's School, North Yorkshire

Scoring Athletes

Distance 2300
Time
9:06
9:34
9:42
9:43
9:57
10:17
10:30
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:38
11:03
11:06
11:06
11:10
11:12
11:24
11:32
11:36
11:36
11:52
11:55
11:57
12:01
12:04
12:04
12:18
12:21
12:29
12:32

14/10/2024, 13:24



Intermediate Girls
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Name

Freya Hill

Lily Taylor

Emily Rycroft
Sophie Hindle
Emilia Roberton
India Tonks
Aimee Suddaby
Lacey Barradell
Rosie Richardson
Lucy Hoyle
Imogen Reynolds
Ebony Aldridge
Beth Symes
Sophia Elliott
Martha Cussins
Poppy Hall
Evelyn Smith

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024
Humber 1 : Pocklington - Tuesday 8th October 2024

Team Results 4
School, County
King Edward Vii School, South Yorkshire
Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside
Queen Margaret's School, North Yorkshire
King Edward Vii School, South Yorkshire
Queen Margaret's School, North Yorkshire
Queen Margaret's School, North Yorkshire
Wolfreton School And Sixth Form College, Humberside
King Edward Vii School, South Yorkshire
Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside
King Edward Vii School, South Yorkshire
Pocklington School, Humberside
Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside
Pocklington School, Humberside
Pocklington School, Humberside
Queen Margaret's School, North Yorkshire
Pocklington School, Humberside
Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside

Vale Fernandez WeissmannQueen Margaret's School, North Yorkshire

Elsie Loncaster
Kiera Guttridge
Abi Pallott
Cody Tindall
Amelie Davill
Jasmine Coates

Queen Margaret's School, North Yorkshire

Pocklington School, Humberside

Pocklington School, Humberside

Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside

Wolfreton School And Sixth Form College, Humberside
Wolfreton School And Sixth Form College, Humberside

Scoring Athletes

Distance 2650

Time

10:12
10:56
10:56
11:08
11:12
11:19
11:35
11:37
11:43
11:43
11:48
11:56
12:04
12:05
12:06
12:07
12:17
12:35
13:08
13:15
13:18
13:46
14:10

14/10/2024, 13:24



Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024
Humber 1 : Pocklington - Tuesday 8th October 2024

Junior Boys Places

Posn Points School i1st 2nd 3rd 4th
1 11 Silverdale School, South Yorkshire 1 2 3 5

2 41 Wolfreton School And Sixth Form College, Humberside 4 11 12 14
3 42 Pocklington School, Humberside 6 8 13 15
4 61 Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside 7 17 18 19
Junior Girls Places

Posn Points School 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
1 14 Silverdale School, South Yorkshire 1 2 5 6

2 48 Pocklington School, Humberside 8 12 13 15
3 53 Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside 3 14 16 20
4 59 Wolfreton School And Sixth Form College, Humberside 4 9 17 29
5 75 Queen Margaret's School, North Yorkshire 10 19 22 24
6 76 King Edward Vii School, South Yorkshire 11 18 21 26
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Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024
Humber 1 : Pocklington - Tuesday 8th October 2024

Intermediate Boys Places

Posn Points School i1st 2nd 3rd 4th
1 10 Silverdale School, South Yorkshire 1 2 3 4

2 40 Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside 7 8 12 13
3 50 Wolfreton School And Sixth Form College, Humberside 10 11 14 15
4 60 Pocklington School, Humberside 6 17 18 19
Intermediate Girls Places

Posn Points School 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
1 23 King Edward Vii School, South Yorkshire 1 4 8 10
2 29 Queen Margaret's School, North Yorkshire 3 5 6 15
3 40 Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside 2 9 12 17
4 54 Pocklington School, Humberside 11 13 14 16
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