English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Humber 1: Pocklington - Tuesday 8th October 2024

Junio	or Boys	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 2650
Pos	Name	School, County			Time
1	Zac Garratt	Silverdale School, South Yorkshi	·e		9:44
2	Edward Hall	Silverdale School, South Yorkshi	re		9:48
3	Tom Dickson	Silverdale School, South Yorkshi	re		10:09
4	Jacob Plumtree	Wolfreton School And Sixth Form	n College	, Humberside	10:11
5	Oli Sanderson	Silverdale School, South Yorkshi	re		10:16
6	Cameron Coulter	Pocklington School, Humberside			10:18
7	Jack Ramshaw	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Hum	perside		10:21
8	Derek Lamb Ribosa	Pocklington School, Humberside			10:24
9	Jay Wills	Silverdale School, South Yorkshi	re		10:35
10	Archie Pickford	Silverdale School, South Yorkshi	re		10:50
11	Theo Fairburn-Wilkinson	Wolfreton School And Sixth Form	n College	, Humberside	11:00
12	Stanley Johnson	Wolfreton School And Sixth Form	n College	, Humberside	11:03
13	Nathan Davis	Pocklington School, Humberside			11:12
14	Arun Athwal Bravo	Wolfreton School And Sixth Form	n College	, Humberside	11:22
15	Stanley Hodkin	Pocklington School, Humberside			11:23
16	Max Regan	Pocklington School, Humberside			11:23
17	Flynn Richardson	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Hum	perside		11:24
18	Archie Portess	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Hum	perside		11:27
19	Mackenzie Beckett	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Hum	perside		11:28
20	Fin Davey	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Hum	perside		11:31
21	Jake Dawson	Wolfreton School And Sixth Form	n College	, Humberside	11:56
22	Alfie Johnson	Wolfreton School And Sixth Form	n College	, Humberside	12:00
23	George Dewhirst	Pocklington School, Humberside			12:13
24	Reuben Dodsworth	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Hum	perside		

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Humber 1 : Pocklington - Tuesday 8th October 2024

Inte	mediate Boys	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 4200
Pos	Name	School, County			Time
1	Tom Thake	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire			14:36
2	Rory Keen	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire			15:09
3	Will Martin	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire			15:43
4	Jack Dickson	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire			16:16
5	Toby Minchin	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire			16:19
6	Ben Falkingham	Pocklington School, Humberside			16:32
7	Charles Thew	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humbe	rside		16:45
8	Ashton Thomspon	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humbe	rside		17:00
9	Dillan Evans	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire			17:07
10	Charlie Smith	Wolfreton School And Sixth Form	College,	Humberside	17:37
11	George Thorpe	Wolfreton School And Sixth Form	College,	Humberside	18:25
12	George Moore	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humbe	rside		18:32
13	Oli Morris	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humbe	rside		19:14
14	Zach Needham	Wolfreton School And Sixth Form	College,	Humberside	19:35
15	Oscar Steer	Wolfreton School And Sixth Form	College,	Humberside	19:39
16	Ethan Walters	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humbe	rside		20:16
17	Luca Cowling	Pocklington School, Humberside			20:29
18	Freddie Frisby	Pocklington School, Humberside			22:32
19	William Milner	Pocklington School, Humberside			
20	Bradley Putnam	Wolfreton School And Sixth Form	College,	Humberside	
21	Oliver Wood	Pocklington School, Humberside			

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Humber 1 : Pocklington - Tuesday 8th October 2024

Junio	or Girls	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 2300
Pos	Name	School, County			Time
1	Jess Thake	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire			9:06
2	Neela Watkinson	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire			9:34
3	Freya Hobley	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humbe	rside		9:42
4	Megan Lewis	Wolfreton School And Sixth Form	College,	Humberside	9:43
5	Lydia Ardley	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire			9:57
6	Izzie Maxwell	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire			10:17
7	Bea Farrell	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire			10:30
8	Anna Nelson	Pocklington School, Humberside			10:34
9	Daisy Willis	Wolfreton School And Sixth Form	College,	Humberside	10:36
10	Nattida Chaibamrung	Queen Margaret's School, North Y	orkshire	!	10:38
11	Jasmin Hood	King Edward Vii School, South York	kshire		10:38
12	Emily Rowntree	Pocklington School, Humberside			11:03
13	Molly Dear	Pocklington School, Humberside			11:06
14	Lola Burnett	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humbe	rside		11:06
15	Rosa Whitford	Pocklington School, Humberside			11:10
16	Emily Patterson	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humbe	rside		11:12
17	Lauren Duerden	Wolfreton School And Sixth Form	College,	Humberside	11:24
18	Lucy Holt	King Edward Vii School, South York	kshire		11:32
19	Eva Weston	Queen Margaret's School, North Y	orkshire	!	11:36
20	Isabelle Mandair	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humbe	rside		11:36
21	Neva McLean	King Edward Vii School, South York	kshire		11:52
22	Lola Fawcett	Queen Margaret's School, North Y	orkshire	!	11:55
23	Maya Zucculo	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire			11:57
24	Erin Ovens	Queen Margaret's School, North Y	orkshire	!	12:01
25	Ellie George	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humbe	rside		12:04
26	Rachel Richardson	King Edward Vii School, South York	shire		12:04
27	Molly Mackenzie	Pocklington School, Humberside			12:18
28	Elsa Hope	Pocklington School, Humberside			12:21
29	Evie Etherington	Wolfreton School And Sixth Form	College,	Humberside	12:29
30	Martha Whitfield	Queen Margaret's School, North Y	orkshire	!	12:32
31	Daisy Cole	Wolfreton School And Sixth Form	College,	Humberside	
32	Isolde Fowler	Queen Margaret's School, North Y	orkshire		

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Humber 1 : Pocklington - Tuesday 8th October 2024

Inter	mediate Girls	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 2650
Pos	Name	School, County			Time
1	Freya Hill	King Edward Vii School, South Yor	kshire		10:12
2	Lily Taylor	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humbe	erside		10:56
3	Emily Rycroft	Queen Margaret's School, North	orkshire'		10:56
4	Sophie Hindle	King Edward Vii School, South Yor	kshire		11:08
5	Emilia Roberton	Queen Margaret's School, North	orkshire'		11:12
6	India Tonks	Queen Margaret's School, North	orkshire'		11:19
7	Aimee Suddaby	Wolfreton School And Sixth Form	College,	Humberside	11:35
8	Lacey Barradell	King Edward Vii School, South Yor	kshire		11:37
9	Rosie Richardson	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humbe	erside		11:43
10	Lucy Hoyle	King Edward Vii School, South Yor	kshire		11:43
11	Imogen Reynolds	Pocklington School, Humberside			11:48
12	Ebony Aldridge	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humbe	erside		11:56
13	Beth Symes	Pocklington School, Humberside			12:04
14	Sophia Elliott	Pocklington School, Humberside			12:05
15	Martha Cussins	Queen Margaret's School, North	orkshire'		12:06
16	Poppy Hall	Pocklington School, Humberside			12:07
17	Evelyn Smith	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humbe	erside		12:17
18	Vale Fernandez Weissman	nQueen Margaret's School, North	orkshire'		12:35
19	Elsie Loncaster	Queen Margaret's School, North	orkshire'		13:08
20	Kiera Guttridge	Pocklington School, Humberside			13:15
21	Abi Pallott	Pocklington School, Humberside			13:18
22	Cody Tindall	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humbe	erside		13:46
23	Amelie Davill	Wolfreton School And Sixth Form	College,	Humberside	14:10
24	Jasmine Coates	Wolfreton School And Sixth Form	College,	Humberside	

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024 Humber 1 : Pocklington - Tuesday 8th October 2024

Junior Boys		Places					
Posn	Points	School	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	
1	11	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire	1	2	3	5	
2	41	Wolfreton School And Sixth Form College, Humberside	4	11	12	14	
3	42	Pocklington School, Humberside	6	8	13	15	
4	61	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside	7	17	18	19	
Junior Girls				Places			
Posn	Points	School	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	
Posn	Points	School Silverdale School, South Yorkshire	1st 1	2nd 2	3rd 5	4th 6	
						_	
1	14	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire	1	2	5	6	
1 2	14 48	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire Pocklington School, Humberside	1	2 12	5 13	6 15	
1 2 3	14 48 53	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire Pocklington School, Humberside Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside	1 8 3	2 12 14	5 13 16	6 15 20	
1 2 3 4	14 48 53 59	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire Pocklington School, Humberside Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside Wolfreton School And Sixth Form College, Humberside	1 8 3 4	2 12 14 9	5 13 16 17	6 15 20 29	

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024 Humber 1 : Pocklington - Tuesday 8th October 2024

Intermediate Boys		Places				
Posn	Points	School	1st	2nd	3rd	4th
1	10	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire	1	2	3	4
2	40	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside	7	8	12	13
3	50	Wolfreton School And Sixth Form College, Humberside	10	11	14	15
4	60	Pocklington School, Humberside	6	17	18	19
Intermediate Girls						
Inter	mediate (Girls		Pla	ces	
	mediate (Girls School	1st	Pla 2nd	ces 3rd	4th
			1st 1			4th 10
Posn	Points	School		2nd	3rd	
Posn	Points 23	School King Edward Vii School, South Yorkshire	1	2nd 4	3rd 8	10
Posn 1 2	Points 23 29	School King Edward Vii School, South Yorkshire Queen Margaret's School, North Yorkshire	1	2nd 4 5	3rd 8 6	10 15